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Women / 2 / All
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Gary243
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 9.200 9.3509.550 37.200
5T 5T 3 1 1 

1 

Lilly Frederick219
Love Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.2759.325 37.075
2 7T 7 2 2 

2 

Makenna Harvey216
Love Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 8.9759.600 36.975
11T 1 1T 5T 3 

3 

Imani Martinez213
Love Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 8.6759.250 36.525
1 2T 10T 13 4 

4 

Raigan Graves242
Powerhouse TNT

8.950 9.250 9.2509.050 36.500
11T 2T 15T 3 5 

5 

Lily Frisby218
Love Gymnastics

9.075 8.800 9.0509.250 36.175
8 15T 10T 4 6 

6 

Caroline Nichols238
Powerhouse TNT

8.800 9.100 8.8509.300 36.050
15T 10 8 9T 7T

7T

Ayla Garcia217
Love Gymnastics

9.175 9.175 8.7258.975 36.050
4 7T 19 12 7T

7T

Jenna Aguilar249
Powerhouse TNT

8.250 9.200 8.9509.600 36.000
27 5T 1T 7 9 

9 

Abigail Summerville237
Powerhouse TNT

8.750 8.950 8.8509.400 35.950
19T 11T 6 9T 10 

10 

Kimora Spell212
Love Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 8.8509.250 35.700
9T 21 10T 9T 11 

11 

Isabella Alfaro220
Love Gymnastics

8.100 9.150 8.9009.500 35.650
29 9 4 8 12 

12 

Sydnee Mayer240
Powerhouse TNT

8.800 8.850 8.1259.450 35.225
15T 14 5 20 13 

13 

Kendall Johnson214
Love Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 8.3509.025 35.125
13 13 17 16 14 

14 

Zyra Haynes215
Love Gymnastics

9.200 8.575 8.2009.050 35.025
3 22T 15T 19 15 

15 

Viviana Stephens221
United Gymnastics

8.825 8.750 8.0259.175 34.775
14 18T 13 23 16 

16 

Annie Mcguire239
Powerhouse TNT

8.200 8.750 8.9758.775 34.700
28 18T 25T 5T 17 

17 

Grace Fetig244
Powerhouse TNT

8.350 8.500 8.5509.275 34.675
26 25 9 14 18 

18 

Lily Anderson248
Powerhouse TNT

8.475 9.250 8.1008.775 34.600
25 2T 25T 21T 19 

19 

Brooklyn Coyle245
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 8.575 7.9508.800 34.425
5T 22T 23T 24 20 

20 

Addyson McCorvey222
United Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 7.5009.000 34.400
5T 15T 18 29 21 

21 

Hailey Boden247
Powerhouse TNT

8.750 8.325 8.3258.950 34.350
19T 28 20 17 22 

22 

Bailey Cantu226
United Gymnastics

8.500 8.950 7.8508.850 34.150
22T 11T 22 25T 23 

23 

Isla Ebio225
United Gymnastics

8.800 8.400 7.8508.925 33.975
15T 26T 21 25T 24 

24 

Clara Cochrum246
Powerhouse TNT

8.000 8.800 8.4258.500 33.725
30 15T 28 15 25 

25 
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Kambrie Lassiter224
United Gymnastics

8.800 8.575 8.1008.200 33.675
15T 22T 31 21T 26 

26 

Cailyn George252
GOSA

8.500 7.850 8.3008.800 33.450
22T 30 23T 18 27 

27 

Alexis Manzanares223
United Gymnastics

8.675 8.700 7.4008.300 33.075
21 20 30 30 28 

28 

Amalia Santiago251
GOSA

9.000 6.800 7.5258.675 32.000
9T 31 27 28 29 

29 

Sophia Armendariz202
GOSA

8.500 8.100 6.5008.450 31.550
22T 29 29 31 30 

30 

Makayla Loy241
Powerhouse TNT

6.150 8.400 7.6259.150 31.325
31 26T 14 27 31 

31 
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